Greater Cincinnati Intergroup Council of AA

Group Contributions
20 Mile Stand Group
3 Legacy Group
Ato Z Group
Anderson Township BBD (Mon AM)
Barn Again Group
Came to and Believe AM
Campus Group
East 3
Forest Park Monday Nite
Goshen Open Discussion
Harrison High Noon
Hoptown Light
Just For Today
Kenwood High Noon
Lebanon 12&12 Group
Liberty Mission
Living Sober Group Mt. Washington
Love and Tolerance

Love and Tolerance
Mason Monday Night Step Study
New Freedom New Happiness Group
North College Hill Group
Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion
Ridge Group
Saturday Night College Hill
Sayler Park Serenity Group
Sunday Morning Serenity Il (Dry Dock)
Terrace Park Friday Evening AA
Tremendous Fact Meeting

Total for Group Contributions

Contribution Report

June 2018
Corrections Literature
34.00 Common Solutions
60.00 Fairfield Breakfast Group
20.00 Harrison High Noon
60.00 Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion
48.00 Pink Can
439.80 Total for Corrections Literature
132.00
100.00 Radio Contributions
96.00 Harrison High Noon
60.00 Total for Radio Contributions
10.00
200.00 Total for Faithful Fivers Contributions
450.00
1,200.00 Individual Contributions
25.00
50.00 Total for Memorial Contributions
41.25
50.00 Total for Intergroup Meeting
0.00
190.26 Total for Contributions
150.00
240.00
45.00
151.20
120.00
100.67
180.00
150.00
150.00
$4,553.18

11.00
80.00
5.00
37.00
3.92
136.92

5.00

5.00

666.00

21.00

0.00

68.00

5,450.10



