Greater Cincinnati Intergroup Council of AA

Contribution Report

June 2018

Group Contributions		Corrections Literature	
20 Mile Stand Group	34.00	Common Solutions	11.00
3 Legacy Group	60.00	Fairfield Breakfast Group	80.00
A to Z Group	20.00	Harrison High Noon	5.00
Anderson Township BBD (Mon AM)	60.00	Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion	37.00
Barn Again Group	48.00	Pink Can	3.92
Came to and Believe AM	439.80	Total for Corrections Literature	\$ 136.92
Campus Group	132.00		
East 3	100.00	Radio Contributions	
Forest Park Monday Nite	96.00	Harrison High Noon	5.00
Goshen Open Discussion	60.00	Total for Radio Contributions	\$ 5.00
Harrison High Noon	10.00		
Hoptown Light	200.00	Total for Faithful Fivers Contributions	\$ 666.00
Just For Today	450.00		
Kenwood High Noon	1,200.00	Individual Contributions	\$ 21.00
Lebanon 12&12 Group	25.00		
Liberty Mission	50.00	Total for Memorial Contributions	\$ 0.00
Living Sober Group Mt. Washington	41.25		
Love and Tolerance	50.00	Total for Intergroup Meeting	\$ 68.00
Love and Tolerance	0.00		
Mason Monday Night Step Study	190.26	Total for Contributions	\$ 5,450.10
New Freedom New Happiness Group	150.00		
North College Hill Group	240.00		
Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion	45.00		
Ridge Group	151.20		
Saturday Night College Hill	120.00		
Sayler Park Serenity Group	100.67		
Sunday Morning Serenity II (Dry Dock)	180.00		
Terrace Park Friday Evening AA	150.00		
Tremendous Fact Meeting	150.00		
Total for Group Contributions	\$ 4,553.18		